
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 DEC 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  03:51
 09:37
 15:50
 21:28

 3.2
 0.9
 2.4
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 AM

3 BA

4 MJ

5 MZ

6 RZ

7 SR

8 MR

9 RA

10 SA

11 AN

12 SL

13 ML

14 SH
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- PRABHU NAND 

M.V- COSCO KUNLUNSHAN 

M.V- VIMC BRIGHT 

M.V- TRANS ASIA 

M.T- SOUTHERN WOLF 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- MONJASA MASTER 

M.T- JOSEPH 

M.V- AQUAVITA TRUST 

M.T- EJNAN 

 148.00

 178.00

 190.00

 229.00

 149.00

 105.00

 183.00

 150.00

 200.00

 283.00

AL-PINE MARINE

NOVAMARINE

EVERGREEN
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

GSA (PVT) LTD.

36762

36765

36767

36737

36781

24826

36777

36789

36792

36786

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

IRON ORE
 M.Ton

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CONDENSER
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

30000

7533

32101

40700

10243

NIL

4624

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL

13792

NIL

NIL

39047

16208

802

5013

1653

NIL

6731

27088

NIL

NIL

62070

NIL

2476

136

43338

55960

8357

8059

11047

NO WORK

3499

15588

85540

SA

RA

MR

MZ / ML

MJ

SG

SH

AM

SH

MN / MJ

25/12

24/12

26/12

26/12

26/12

28/06

25/12

26/12

26/12

26/12

  9:54

 15:48

 18:00

 18:00

  2:06

  7:00

 10:00

  8:42

 18:00

 12:10

18600

70129

15671

3992

3635

58926

141500

27/12/25

27/12/25

27/12/25

  6:05

  6:35

  6:05
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

146

190

176

105

180

180

178

115

128

184

180

189

100

297

M.V- MOHAMMAD M 

M.V- ANDROMEDA 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.T- GAS AURORA 

M.V- NAVISION VINCENTZ 

M.T- FORTUO 

M.T- SEARAY 

M.T- GASCHEM WERRA 

M.V- MINAMOTO 

M.T- SIRTAKI 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- PACCHA 

M.T- AMIR GAS 

M.T- AL BIDDA 

6.4

9.4

8.5

5.65

6.32

9.96

10.05

6.7

5.2

11.6

10

12.05

5.2

10.7

36661

36759

36764

36769

36774

36778

36779

36784

36787

36788

36790

36791

36793

36794

29/11/25

19/12/25

20/12/25

22/12/25

22/12/25

23/12/25

23/12/25

24/12/25

25/12/25

25/12/25

26/12/25

26/12/25

26/12/25

27/12/25

 01:15

 21:24

 22:24

 07:35

 21:42

 13:42

 20:42

 15:30

 12:35

 19:36

 03:48

 06:42

 22:12

 08:30

LEGEND SHIPPING

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

S. MARINO

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

TANZANIA

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

GERMANY

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

ST.KITTS N

M.ISLAND

POLYMERS
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
SAND
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

S.ARABIA

INDONESIA

OMAN

IRAQ

QATAR

21000

28837

19118

2748

27500

5000

35000

26494

3339

12000

39821

31000

38017

1921

134500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

M/W

FAP

LCT

EVTL

M/W

LCT

LCT

EVTL

M/W

FOTCO

LCT

FOTCO

EVTL

EETL

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

14

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- PRABHU NAND  will sail from LCT @ 06:05 hrs (SA)

2 M.T- MONJASA MASTER  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:05 hrs (SH)

3 M.T- SOUTHERN WOLF  will sail from EVTL @ 06:35 hrs (MJ)

4 M.T- JOSEPH  will sail from SSGC @ 15:00 hrs ()

5 M.T- BENTLEY I  will berth to LCT @ 09:30 hrs (MZ)

6 M.T- SIRTAKI  will berth to FOTCO @ 10:00 hrs (RZ)

7 M.T- GASCHEM WERRA  will berth to EVTL @ 10:00 hrs (BA)

8 M.T- AL BIDDA  will berth to EETL @ 13:00 hrs (BL),(SH)

9 M.T- AMIR GAS  will berth to SSGC @ 18:00 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7879

9657

1632

3688

3639
39

3746

2216

747

470
725

1081

98

359

385

303

36664

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 487 TOTAL 492 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- MSC DAISY 

M.V- KOUROS LEADER 

M.V- AQUILA OCEAN 

M.V- LAPIS LAZULI 

36785

36772

36715

36719

1

2

3

4

QT-2

PIBT

FAP

M/W

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

620

1500

1505

1505


